&~ ALJs Sorted By Name

Abengowe
Adelekun
Adewale-OnoKuah
Agbalaka
Akinrefon
Alexandrovskaya
Anderson
Arnold

Atherton
Babcock
Badner

Bell

Berman
Bevilacqua
Bonne-Annee
Bunaev
Caguioa
Catherine
Channer
Chiarolanza
Chorney
Clickner
Clouden-Wallen
Colavita

Collins
Cooper-Gregory
Corson

Costa

Cronin

Curry

Dalton

Davi

Delgadillo

TOA Fair Hearings Reports

Ezinne
Temitayo
Theresa
Lilian
Akinwale
Gelena
Brendan
Jeanne
Marisa
Thomas
Lisa
Elizabeth
Zachary
AnneMarie
Christina
Alexander
Anthony
Jennifer
Sheryl
Concetta
Alan
Heather
Eldin
Katherine
Tammy
Helen
David
Lillian
Christina
Daniel
James
Salvatore

Lana

Adelekun
Dalton
Gamble

Wilson Schmieder

Dalton
Lee
Smith-Ronan
Catherine
Murray
Smith-Ronan
Gamble
Catherine
Oyeneye
Rebhan
Sackey
Quan
Quan
Rebhan
Traum
Gannon
Pertsas
Catherine
Okello
Soetan
Holland
Pertsas
Holmes
Quan
Gannon
Wasko
Marks
Seminerio

Ryan

ALJ Name AL)
Code

513
006
276
524
357
037
457
474
039
388
374
363
299
383
033
031
450
043
040
421
467
277
252
459
249
354
384
375
361
802
291
814
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Deutsch
Deutsch
DiCostanzo
Dolman
Duncan
Egbuchulam
Eng
Evangelista
Ezechi
Ezediaro
Fagan
Fasone
Finneran
Francois
Freund
Friedman
Gabriels
Gallagher
Gamble
Gannon
Gareeb
Goldstein
Graham
Hannon
Harris
Heller
Herrmann
Holland
Holmes
Ifaturoti
Isaacs
Jack
Jackson
Kadish
Kaplan

TOA Fair Hearings Reports

Leslie
Elizabeth
Beatrice
Tina

Sara
Theodora
Judith
Peter
Antonia
Angel
Trevor
Michele
Ethan
Brittany
Sharon
Mitchell
Sarah
Christopher
Chandar
Robert
Nadia
Craig
Sadia
Timothy
Joy
Mickey
Diane M.
Sadiqga
Thomas
Titilola
Marc
Aisha
Tanyetta
Todd
Mariya

Wilson Schmieder
Quan
Phillips
Prentiss
Phillips
Ryan
Gamble
Okwesa-Zachery
Lee
Cooper-Gregory
Murray
Lee
Soetan
Graham
Nwuba
Nwuba
Gannon
Mulvey
Pertsas
Rebhan
Wasko
Holmes
Dalton
Levchuck
Wasko
Adelekun
Rebhan
Pertsas
Segal
Okello
Spitzberg
Ryan
Phillips
Sackey
Mulvey

504
505
473
472
380
391
430
214
259
412
344
286
296
035
297
061
463
272
326
268
081
515
341
237
355
369
362
282
266
255
319
367
373
360
377
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Kaslow
Katz

Kilmer
Krinsky
Kuku
Lahey

Lai

Lawson

Lee

Lee
Levchuck
Linares
Lopez

Lu

Mariani
Marks
Mbamara
McDonough
McEvoy
McNamara
Milonas
Mulvey
Murray
Musa-Agboneni
Null (Willie)
Nwuba
Ohakwe
Okello
Okwesa-Zachery
Olinger
Onyekaba
Oresky
Osofisan
Oto
Oyeneye

TOA Fair Hearings Reports

Judith
Maria

Erin
Richard
Omatayo
Mark
Ivory
Arinola
Grace
Thelma
Richard
Jacqueline
Silvia

Yi

Sarah
Nigel
Oliver
Caroline
Marc

Ann Nano
Valerie
Rebecca
Thora
Omoti
Mara
Ihenjibuchi
Raymond
Joab
Chinwe
Bruce
Ogechukwu
Marsha
Adedayo
Darla

Kingsley

Levchuck
Okello
Seminerio
Oyeneye
Holmes
[saacs
Gamble
Oyeneye
Graham
Oto

Oto
Wilson Schmieder
Bevilacqua
Oto

Lee

Esnard
Okello
Smith-Ronan
Bevilacqua
Gannon
Bevilacqua
Oto
Pertsas
Oyeneye
Nwuba
Segal
Murray
Dalton
Pertsas
Nwuba
Chorney
Cooper-Gregory
Spitzberg
[saacs

Segal

281
476
050
440
533
038
475
418
454
803
114
386
082
812
288
433
413
041
236
049
468
339
218
080
365
244
345
056
225
190
518
294
436
188
253
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Pandolfo
Paulino
Pearlman
Pertsas
Phillips
Pollio
Prentiss
Purrott
Quan
Rebhan
Roberts
Rook

Roper-Simpson

Ross
Ryan
Sackey
Santiago
Segal
Seigel
Seminerio
Shuler
Smith-Ronan
Sobhani
Soetan
Sofos
Sontarp
Spitzberg
Stecker
Stewart
Straughn-Kall
Sukhdeo
Swiderski
Taylor
Terrusa

Tiongson

TOA Fair Hearings Reports

Mara
Edward
Pamela
Konstantinos
Wendy
Michael
Paul
Andrew
Yuklan
Thomas
Dianne
Sara
Casilda
Barbara
James
Allyson
Arlene
Betsy
Elizabeth
Frank
Dionne
Sarah
Mojgan
Oluseye
Evdokia
Michelle
Samuel
Kimberly
E. Paul
Valerie
Desmond
Robert
Jessica
Benny

Russell

Sackey
Murray
Lee
Marks
Oto
Graham
Segal
Seminerio
Segal
Isaacs
Adelekun
Ryan
Traum
Chorney
Spitzberg
Segal
Prentiss
Marks
Phillips
Isaacs
Prentiss
Rebhan
Holmes
Pertsas
Okwesa-Zachery
Holland
Esnard
Mulvey
Chorney
Cooper-Gregory
Sackey
Traum
Soetan
Adelekun

Levchuck

032
525
260
175
002
348
331
371
422
763
370
479
469
434
762
340
392
219
034
460
465
269
408
522
520
347
389
451
531
364
470
298
359
423
274
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Traum
Turova
Vadala
Vesey
Volpe
Wachs
Wasko
Weiner
Welsh
Wilson Schmieder
Wittlin
Wong
Wong-Ortiz
Young

Zalewski

TOA Fair Hearings Reports

David
Svetlana
Steven
John
Azalia
Julie
Robert
Scott
Taraneh
Karline
Lauren
Paola
Cynthia
Melanie

Suzanne

Dalton

Nwuba
Okwesa-Zachery
Soetan

Chorney

Wilson Schmieder
Segal

Traum
Seminerio
Dalton

Mulvey

Oto

Levchuck
Smith-Ronan
Holland

185
466
264
077
366
368
352
290
376
350
464
395
273
452
478
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